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Non-Selective Schools

Alcester Academy

Ash Green School
Ashlawn School

Aylesford School Warwick

Bilton School

Campion School
Etone College

George Eliot Academy

Harris Church of England
Academy
Hartshill Academy

Henley in Arden School
Higham Lane School
Houlton School

Kenilworth School and Sixth
Form
Kineton High School

Kingsbury School - A Specialist
Science and Mathematics
Academy

Myton School

Nicholas Chamberlaine School
North Leamington School
Nuneaton Academy

Oakley School

Rugby Free Secondary School

Number of
Places

Available
130
180
256
180

240

210
210

220
180

210
145
246
180
330

180

135

284
300
240
210
180

180

Number of
Offers Made

130
145
256
168

208

210
210

192
180

206
145
246
180
330

180

128

267
268
240
201
180

180

S3 - In Area-No Sibling (LA)
S5 - Other Children (LA)
(ASH) Cat 8: Other Children

Aylesford 6 Home Is Outside
The Priority Area
S7 - Other Children (OWN A.A)

S5 - Other Children (LA)
S6 - Other Children (OWN A.A)

S5 - Other Children (LA)
(HAR) Cat E: Other Children

S5 - Other Children (LA)
S9 - Other Children
S5 - Other Children (LA)
Houl Cat6 Other Children

Ken 6 Other Children Living
Outside Priority Area
S4 - Out Area-Sibling At School
(LA)
S5 - Other Children (LA)

S5 - Other Children (LA)
(NCS) Priority 5 — Distance
S3 - In Area-No Sibling (LA)

S5 - Other Children (LA)

S7 - Other Children (OWN A.A)

S7 - Other Children (OWN A.A)
OFFICIAL - Sensitive

Last Offer Made Criterion |and Distance

3.378
3.867
2.851
8.007

15.181

1.59
1.534

4.408
12.467

3.404
5.031
1.202
2.831
3.925

7.439

7.934

110.779
4.285
1.335
4.255
1.446

1.497
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Shipston High School
Southam College

St Benedict's Catholic High
School

St Thomas More Catholic School
and Sixth Form College
Stratford upon Avon School

Studley High School

The Avon Valley School and
Performing Arts College
The Coleshill School

The Polesworth School
The Queen Elizabeth Academy

Trinity Catholic School

150
270

120

160

350
162

220

225

240
165

210

150
270

116

160

350
162

220

225

240
165

36

S5 - Other Children (LA)
S7 - Other Children (OWN A.A)

(STBALC) Cat 7: Other
Children
(STM) Cat 7: Non-Catholic -
Attend Feeder School

S5 - Other Children (LA)

Studley High (viii) Child Living
Outside The Area

(AVON) Cat 7: Other Out Area

S6 - Other Children (OWN A.A)

Polesworth 7 Other Children

Tqea 4 Other Children By
Catchment Area
(TRTY) Cat 4: Non-Catholic
Lac

OFFICIAL - Sensitive

90.631
4.53

7.032

0.68

5.013
2.389

1.261

2.214

1.033
2.991

1.221



Number of

. Number of
Selective Schools Places u

. Offers Made

Available

Alcester Grammar School 150 150
King Edward VI School 87 87
Lawrence Sheriff School 150 150
Rugby High School 120 120
Stratford Girls Grammar School 120 120
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