Summary of Secondary offers - for breakdown sheet 27/02/2024 12:35:23

Non-Selective Schools	Number of Places Available	Number of Offers Made	Last Offer Made Criterion	and Distance
Alcester Academy	130	130	S3 - In Area-No Sibling (LA)	3.378
Ash Green School	180	145	S5 - Other Children (LA)	3.867
Ashlawn School	256	256	(ASH) Cat 8: Other Children	2.851
Aylesford School Warwick	180	168	Aylesford 6 Home Is Outside The Priority Area	8.007
Bilton School	240	208	S7 - Other Children (OWN A.A)	15.181
Campion School	210	210	S5 - Other Children (LA)	1.59
Etone College	210	210	S6 - Other Children (OWN A.A)	1.534
George Eliot Academy	220	192	S5 - Other Children (LA)	4.408
Harris Church of England Academy	180	180	(HAR) Cat E: Other Children	12.467
Hartshill Academy	210	206	S5 - Other Children (LA)	3.404
Henley in Arden School	145	145	S9 - Other Children	5.031
Higham Lane School	246	246	S5 - Other Children (LA)	1.202
Houlton School	180	180	Houl Cat6 Other Children	2.831
Kenilworth School and Sixth Form	330	330	Ken 6 Other Children Living Outside Priority Area	3.925
Kineton High School	180	180	S4 - Out Area-Sibling At School (LA)	7.439
Kingsbury School - A Specialist Science and Mathematics Academy	135	128	S5 - Other Children (LA)	7.934
Myton School	284	267	S5 - Other Children (LA)	110.779
Nicholas Chamberlaine School	300	268	(NCS) Priority 5 – Distance	4.285
North Leamington School	240	240	S3 - In Area-No Sibling (LA)	1.335
Nuneaton Academy	210	201	S5 - Other Children (LA)	4.255
Oakley School	180	180	S7 - Other Children (OWN A.A)	1.446
Rugby Free Secondary School	180	180	S7 - Other Children (OWN A.A) OFFICIAL - Sensitive	1.497

Summary of Secondary offers - for breakdown sheet 27/02/2024 12:35:23

Shipston High School	150	150	S5 - Other Children (LA)	90.631
Southam College	270	270	S7 - Other Children (OWN A.A)	4.53
St Benedict's Catholic High School	120	116	(STBALC) Cat 7: Other Children	7.032
St Thomas More Catholic School and Sixth Form College	160	160	(STM) Cat 7: Non-Catholic - Attend Feeder School	0.68
Stratford upon Avon School	350	350	S5 - Other Children (LA)	5.013
Studley High School	162	162	Studley High (viii) Child Living Outside The Area	2.389
The Avon Valley School and Performing Arts College	220	220	(AVON) Cat 7: Other Out Area	1.261
The Coleshill School	225	225	S6 - Other Children (OWN A.A)	2.214
The Polesworth School	240	240	Polesworth 7 Other Children	1.033
The Queen Elizabeth Academy	165	165	Tqea 4 Other Children By Catchment Area	2.991
Trinity Catholic School	210	36	(TRTY) Cat 4: Non-Catholic 1.2	

Selective Schools	Number of Places Available	Number of Offers Made
Alcester Grammar School	150	150
King Edward VI School	87	87
Lawrence Sheriff School	150	150
Rugby High School	120	120
Stratford Girls Grammar School	120	120